
Thursday, April 18ly AUCKLAND760 kc. 395 m
9.30 a.m. Music While You Work
70.10 Devotional Service: Rev. P. H.Warren (Anglican)
10.30 Feminine Viewpoint: In the Look-
ing Glass; Tutira, readings from thebook by H. Guthrie-Smith (NZBS); To-wards the Smiling Stomach, by G. C. A:Wall; Women and Sport: Fencing11.30 New Classical Recordings2. 0 p.m. Waltz Time
2.30 Rossini and RespighiThe Fantastic Toyshop

Rossini-Respighi,Roman Festivals Respighi3.30 Miss Susie Slagle
3.45 Musie While You Work4.15 Slim Whitman
4.30 Musicians Take a Bow
5. 0 Harmonica Melodies
5.15 Children’s Session
5.45 Light Orchestras6.10 Footprints of History7. 0 Thomas L. Thomas (baritone)7.15 String Serenade: Strings of theAuckland Radio Orchestra conducted byOswald Cheesman Me the piano(NZBS)
7.45 Country Journal (NZBS)
8. 0 The Duplicats (NZBS)
8.15 In Your Garden This Week (R. L.
Thornton)
8.30 Question Mark
9.15 The Approach to Self-Government
in the Colonies
9.30 Dad and Dave
19. 0 Howard Rumsey’s Lighthouse AllStars at Laguna Reach
10.46 Charlie Mariano Quartet11.20 Close down

FG 000RUCKLAND,
6. 0 p.m, Dinner Music
7. 0 The Hague Philharmonic Orchestra
Dance Fiashes for Orchestra Dresden

7.415 Musical Interpretation and _ thePianist: Meaning in Music, the second oftwo illustrated talks by Ernest Jenner
: (NZBS)
Jean Fournier (violin) and Antonio

Janigro (cello) with the Orchestra of
the Vienna State Opera
Double Concerto in A Minor, Op. 102

Brahms
8.26 Margo Stagiiano {soprano}, . CarlNelson (tenor) and Mac Morgan (bari-
tone), with the od

og Chorale
and

yg Sar Foort screen?he Seven Last ords of Christ
Dubois

859 The Pierre Poulteau Wind Ensemble
A Short Funeral Music
Minuet and Finale in F Sohubert
Little ttre as at 4 in B. Flat GounodJean-Michel Damase (piano)The Funeral Gondola No. 2
Benediction of God in Solitude Liszt
10. 0 The Enterprise of England: The
story of the Great Armada of 1588, re-constructed by orem McKee(
11. 0 Close down

AND rasdACRLANR,
B18 Leroy

Anderson’s Orchestra
The Coronets (vocal)
Neal Hefti’s Orchestra60 Scottish Country Danees

6.15 Recent Releases
6.30 Jack Parnell’s Orchestra2:0 Popular Vari

nl?7.30 Edmund Hockridge (vocal)745 Bill McGuffle (piano)8.0 The Auckland Hit Parade
3 Elien Vann with Rinaldo’s Gypsyuartet (NZBS)
Light and LivelyiO Bonnie Lou (vocal)9.30 Rhythm on Record~10. O District Weather Forecast
lose down
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6. O a.m.
Sreekt st Session7.45 Weather Forecast and NorthlandTides

oe
Junior Request Session
Women’s Hour (Pamela Johnston),

~ featuring Shoopplng Guide; OvewseasNewsletter; and Aurelio Fierro (tenor)
My Other Love
Second Fiddle

. Music for Strings
The Layton Apneongs by Bur ;
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For * Younger Northland: Musical
"njoyment, with Ian Menzies : (Studio)
a
fe]
oeat

6. 0 Record Roundabout6.30 Jimmy Shand and his Band
6.45 Songtime with Reggie Goff7. 0 Bob Gibson and his Orchestra ~*

7.15 The Far Country7.30 The Mariners :

7.45 Henri Rene and his Music8.0 Fred Hartlev (piano): Reflectionsin Black and White
8.30 Tip Top Tunes
9, 4 Calling Miss Courtneidge (BDC)
9.30 White Coolies
9.56 The Kentucky Minstrels10.10 Ronnie Munro’s Orchestra
10.30 Close down

YZ 200 ROTORUA, ,,
9.30 a.m. Morning Serial
10. 0 Gracie Fields Entertains
10.15 Devotional Service
10.30 Music While You Work
41. 0 For Women at Home: Tutira, by
Guthrie Smith; News from TaurangaFederation of C.W.L
Op-m. Music While You Work2.30 Keyboard Stars
2.50 Renata Tebaldi and Gianni Poggi
3.15 Classical Programme
Missa Papae Marcehi Palestrina
Chorale Preludes. from the _ LittleOrgan Book Bach

eS Melodies Old and NewFor Our Younger Listeners: Royal
"Easter Eggs;

Saga of Davy Crockett
Popular Vocal Groups&a Dinner Music

+ 0 The Complete Angler: A Service for
Fishermen
7.30 Mr Hartington Died Tomorrow(NZBS)
8. 0 Bay of Plenty Hit Parade
8.30 Truth is Stranger9.15 The Approach to Self-governmentin the Colonies
9.30 The Golden Colt
10. 6 Accordion madase Enso Toppano
10.30 Close dow

) WELLINGTON$70 ke. $26 m.
5. Oam. Breakfast Session
9.30 Morning Star: Dietrich Fischer-
Deiskau
9.40 Musie While You Work10.10 Devotional service
10.30 Light Orchestral Music °

10.45 Women’s Session: Country Life, byPatricia Godsiff; Country Newsletter
New Classical Recordings

2.
of SeeSlavonic Dances No. 4 and No, 2egen
Cello enncenes in B Minor, Op. 104

Dvorak3. 0 The Dark Stranger
3.30 This Week’s New Releases (A re-
peiitios
of last evening’s broadcast from

4

4. 0 The Flower of Darkness-17
4.30 Rhythm Parade
5. O Richard Crean’s Orchestra
5.15 Children’s Session; Nursery Time
Requests; | Want to be a Doctor
ick Pew

Life and Songs of Irving Ber-in--1 x

|

6. 0 Record Roundabout
6.19 Stock Exchange Report
6.22 Produee Market Report
|

7.15 Confessions of a Postwoman: Men-
;

|

|

delssohn’s Frog Puddles, the fourth offive talks by Mrs A. (NZBS)
Music from Holland: Dutch folk-

rouge
and country dances (Radio Nether-

and) :

7.45 The Oueen’s Hall Light Orchestra8.0 Your Favourites and Mine: Pre-
sented by Decima Dickson, with SandraGunn (violin) and Thomas Hanna (bari-tone) (Studio)
8.30 Question Mark
9.15 The Approach to Self-Government
in the Colonies
3.30 Gathering of the Clans: Music andStory for Our Scottish Listeners
10. O Sports Parade
10.30 Benny Goodman’s Orchestra
11.20 Close down

210 .SMEEEINGTON,
5. 0 p.m. Early Evening Concert
6. 0 Dinner Musie
7. 0 Ventislay Yankoff (piano)Intermezzo in A, Op, 118, No. 2Ballade in G Minor, Op. 118, No. 3Intermezzo in F Minor, Op. 118, No. 4Romance in F, Op. 118, No. 5 BrahmsAlfred Poell (bass)
Songs by Brahms
The Vienna Philharmonic Wind GroupSextet in E Flat, Op. 714 Beethoven
8. 0 Divers Unhappy Differences: Divorcein New Zealand, Allen J, Nixon gives thethird in the'series of talks (NZBS)
8.17 Anny Felbermeyer (soprano),
Sadako Sasaki (contralto), Norman Foster
(bass}, Murray Dickie (tenor), with the
Vienna Academy Choir and The ProMusica Orchestra, Vienna
Mass in A Flat Schubert9.3 #‘(The Malcolm Latehem Quartet:Malcolm Latchem and. Vivien Dixon
violins), Glynne Adams (viola) and Far-
quhar Wilkinson (cello)
Quartet No. 2 Bartok

(Studio)
9.33 Philosophers in Reyoit: Wittgen-stein and Linguistic Analysis, the second
of four talks bya3 Max W. Charlesworth
9.51 The London Symphony gbaOverture; The Secret MarriaClnwese
Symphony No. 92 in G Haydn— peaesshes No. 24 in € Minor,K.49 Mozart

Clifford Curzon)
Overture: Alceste Gluck

11. 0 Close down

PY),WELLINGTON |130 ke.
7. Op.m. -Musical News Review
7.30 Talking Pictures: Music and News
from the Films, including excerpts from
High Society, presented by Peter Har-court
8.15 Western Song Parade
8.45 Dad and Dave
9. 0 Pee Wee Erwin’s Dixieland Band at
‘Grand View Inn
10. 0 District Weather Forecast
Close down 3

2X6 1010 kGISBORNE,,
6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast8. 0 New Zealand Artists
9.15 Down Memory Lane
9.30 The Mad Docior in Harley Street9.45 -Granny Martin Steps Out10. 0 The Meredith Scandal
1C.15 Doctor Paul
10.30 Morning Star: Charles Kullman(tenor
Be Soe |
Melodic and Mild
0 Women’s Hour (June trvine),Five Fingers; Weekend Read-
he Library; and The Amateur

12.0 Close down
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45 p.m. Ttiello, Children: Ways of theWild, by Reg Williams
6. 0 Tunes for the Early Evening
6.30 East Coast Hit Parade
, ee At the Console
7.15 Broken Wings
7.30 Reserved
7.45 George Elrick and the Stargazers
8. 2 Sports Preview
8.15 The Goon Show (BBC)
8.45 Gardening Session
9 3 Music for Middlebrows
9.35 White Coolies
10. 0 BBC Jazz €lub
10.30 Close down

QYI 860 ., NAPIER 349 m.
9.30 a.m. Housewives’ Choice
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.18 The Bob Eberly Show
10.39 Music While You Work
11. O Women’s Session: Home ScienceTalk: Make Your Own Hot Cross Buns;Book Review; Footpripts of History
11.30 Morning Concert
2. 0 p.m. Music While You Work
2.30 Music for Hospitals
3.15 Fantasy Sonata in G for Piano, Op.78 Schubert
4. 0 The Man from Yesterday
4.25 Tea Dance with Victor Silvester
4.45 Sepia Serenade
5. 0 Bing and his Friends
5.15 Children’s Session (Aunt Helen):For the Tiny Tots; Mr Nim Stories
5.45 Cavalcade of Music
7. 0 For the Sportsman (Ted Wells)
7.18 The Home Gardener (Cecil Bastion)
7.30 Dad and Dave
7.43 Hawke’s Bay Hit Parade
8. 7 Four Generations
3.30 For the Bandsman
9.30 Music from Opera,10. 0 Chamber MusieArthur Rubinstein (piano) with Mem-bers of the Paganini Quartet
Quartet No. 1 in € Minor, Op. 15

Faure10.30 Close down

SERVICE
SESSIONS

Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.45, 9.0 a.m.
12.30 p.m., 6.25, 9.0
X Stations: 9.0 p.m.
YA and YZ Stations
6. 0 a.m. London News, Breakfast
Session (YAs-only)
7. 0, 8.0 London News, Breakfast
Session
9. 3 Kindergarten of the Air: Activ-
ity-Walking, Hopping; Songs-
Hippety-Hop, Fire Engine Song, WeeWillie Winkie; Game-Can You Tell
Me; Story-Jonathan’s Easter
12. 0 Lunch Session
12.33 p.m. News for the Farmer
1.30 Broadcasts to Schools: Sing-
ing Lesson with Studio Class, con-ducted by Keith Newson, fromChristchurch
6.30 London News
6.40 BBC Radio Newsreel
9. 3 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 The Approach to Self-Govern-
ment in the Colonies, the final talk in
the series, by Sir Ivor Jennings

(BBC)
411. 0 London News (YAs. 4Y7 only)

GLYNNE ADAMS, who is one of the
Malcolm Latchem Quartet, which plays
Quartet No. 2, by Bartok, at 9.3 to

night from 2YC


